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Name of Student

89 responses

Gayatri verma

Jhamita yadav

Heena sahu

Chandrani sahu

Geetanjali chandravanshi

Hema dewangan

Niteshwari

Nisha meravi



Durga Dhurwe

Neelam khare

Mamta Markam

Saraswati paraste

Bhuwaneshwari sahu

Kamini Chandravanshi

Saumya sharma

Neetu sahu

Khileshwari ghritlahre

Purnima chandravanshi



Sakshi pandey

Preeti markam

Shitala Dhurwe

Khileshwari Ghritlahre

Kriti pali

Keshri Rao

Rajkumari gandharv

Kirti

Nilima Ratre

Sabita patel



Divya dahariya

Bamleshvari sahu

Chandani rathour

Durga ghosale

Rajni jangde

Vandana chandravanshi

Khushboo yadav

Reena chandravanshi

Indu chandravanshi

Sangita sahu



Nanki markam

Pooja sahu

Bharti

Sharda nirmalkar

Sharda Nirmalkar

Disha chandravanshi

Lalita patel

Anjali sahu

Hemlata Chandravanshi

Bamleshwari dhurwe



Wati sahu

Pinki sahu

Tarni sen

Neha Rajput

Gayatri Pandram

Meenakshi tiwari

Suman netam

Janmati markam

Gayatri meravi

Kajal Thakur



Khileshwari manikpuri

Anusuiya maravi

Tikeshwari sahu

Madhu Dhritlahare

Kamleshwari Maskole

KAMLESHWARI

Shivani

Sneha

Lalita kurre

Manisha yadav



Monika Sahu

Ayushi gupta

Poonam kaushik

Neha kaushik

Shardha maravi

Poonam Rajput

Santoshi purena

Bharti sahu

Anjita kaushik

Kamani kaushik



Mesho sahu

Rubina Kaushik

Aarti kaushik

Kiran netam

Sarita nishad

Sunita chandravanshi



Class of Study

89 responses

@ B.Sc.

@ B A
@ B.Com.

Copy

N



Year |LJ Copy

89 responses

@ st Year
@® 2nd Year
@ 3rd Year

N



Email ID

89 responses

gaytriverma848@gmail.com

yjamita@gmail.com

Heenasahu626542@gmail.com

ranisahu6661@gmail.com

geetanjalichandravanshi44@gmail.com

dewanganhema247@gmail.com

niteshwaridhurve@gmail.com

nishameravi785@gmail.com



durgadhurwe 80gmail.com

Kharneelam@gmail.com

mamtamarkam193@gmail.com

Saraswatiparaste07@gmail.com

bhuneshwarisahu987@gmail.com

kaminichandravanshi91@gamil.com

soumyasharma2501@gmail.com

Neetu kwd @gmail.com

khileshwarighritlahre1@gmail.com

Purnimachandravanshi946th@gmail.com



S04222830@gmail.com

Preetimarkam@gamail.com

shitaladhurve8@gmail.com

KhileshwariGhritlahre1@gmail.com

Kritipali2001@gmail.com

Keshrirao@gmail.com

Rajkumari gandharv@ gmail.com

Kirtibanjare@gmail.com

Nikhilratrey234@gmail.com

Pp268592@gmail.com



DivyaKwd09@gmail.com

bamleshvari422001@gmail.com

riturathour2002@gmail.com

Durga ghosale20@gmail.Com

rajnijangde911@gmail.com

Vandana123@gmail. Com

khushbookwdyadav1@gmail.com

reenachandravanshiS8@gmail.com

sukdeochandravanshi@gmail.com

sangitasahusangitasahu8@gmail.



nankimarkamkwd @Gmail.com

Ranisahu2154@gemail.com.

Bhartikwd2002@.com

Sharda nirmalkar518@gailcom

ShardaNirmalkar518@gmail.com

dishachandravanshi01@gmail.com

lalitapatel59297@gamil.com

anjalisahuas542@gmail.com

Hemlatachandravanshi2002kwdgmal.com

bsdhurwe353@gmal.com



Sahuwatikwd@gmail .com

pinkisahu10102002@gmail.com

t5060004@gmail.com

neha.rajput.15.8.83@gmail.com

Pandramjanta8@gmail.com

Meenakshitiwari010@gmail.com

netamsuman64@gmail.com

markamjiya966@gmail.com

Jehersinghmeravi 205@.com

Kt2448495@gmail.com



manikpurisattu3@gmail.com

Jayrammaravi858@gmail.com

sahutikeshwari976@gmail.com

madhudhritlahare5@gmail.com

Kkmaskole@gmail.com

kkmaskole@gmail.com

devashishtyagi12@gmail.com

Snehachandrakcs@gmail.com

Raj. Mehra069@gmail.com

Manisha yadav manisha yadav 700@



rajeshsahukhairbanakala@gmail.com

ayushigupta.kwd1111@gmail.com

Poonamkaushik862@gmiel.c

Omkaushik121@gmail.com

sardhakkdd@gmai.com

pbrajput26@gmail.com

santoshipurena721@gmail.com

bhartisahujitu@gmail.com

Anjitakaushik2000@gmil.com

Ku. Kamanikaushik@gmail.com



meshosahu77@gmail.com

rubinakaushik2@gmai.com

Kaushikkuldeep739@gamil.com

kirannetam1250@gmail.com

saritanishadkwd2002@gmail.com

Chandravanshisunita18@ gmail.com



Contact No.

89 responses

9770034334

9009553666

8305764841

6261423274

6265421432

8839762050

6261874991

9755438513



9302637625

9399097934

7587740984

7067351395

7869862399

9406206640

6261211718

6267688209

8305395822

7067476972



6261082830

7974912066

7389762979

9752085740

7869754890

7489846389

8827805338

8236041151

7999400321

6268171243



9109345970

8839444560

8770934908

7354310622

8815212998

9303170870

8770050996

9755484092

6268359560

7697267632



7489871056

0340685431

9516937054

6263292317

9131405375

6268592783

8817750424

9301202061

9131120163

9301643749



9301343505

7225090308

9131956067

9302003609

7415870521

8103535013

9131576510

9407781602

9589116272

7800668166



8982644412

7489784106

9399515776

9098743556

9302652451

8889432875

7224841436

9302760950

6260255390

9302807302



6265027488

8889672755

7224063962

9301912043

6266886643

9752980763

6268591052

9752987276

9303775321

6268319572



8770601343i

9302802510

8641039839

Q.1 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? |LJ Copy

@ 4-8510100%
@ 3-70to 84%
® 2-55t0 69%
@ 1-30 to 54%
/y__— | @ 0 —Below 30%

89 responses




Q.2 How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? |LJ Copy

89 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 — Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at alll




Q.3 How well were the teachers able to communicate? |

89 responses

@® 4 - Always effective

@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 1- Generally ineffective

Copy

@ 0- Very poor communication



Q.4 The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described
as

89 responses

@ 2-Good
® 1 -Fair
@ 0- Poor

@ 4- Excellent
@® 3 - Very good

=

Copy

N



Q.5 Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |LJ Copy

89 responses

@® 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

'S\



Q.6 Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |LJ Copy

89 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0-— Never




Q.7 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship,
student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

89 responses

@ 3 - Often

@ 0-— Never

@® 4 - Regularly

@ 2 — Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

=

Copy



Q.8 The teaching and mentoring process in your institution |LJ Copy
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

89 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@® 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

'S\



Q.9 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and
grow.

89 responses

@® 3 - Agree

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@ 2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree

=

Copy



Q.10 Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcomes and programme outcomes.

89 responses

@® 1 - Rarely
e @ 0-— Never

@® 4 - Every time
@® 3 - Usually

=

Copy

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes



Q.11 Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned
task to you.

89 responses

@® 3 - Usually

@® 1 - Rarely

@® 4 - Every time

=

Copy

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 0 - | don’t have a mentor



Q.12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

89 responses

@® 3 - Usually

@® 1- Rarely
@ 0 - Never

@® 4 - Every time

=

Copy

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes



Q.13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you |LJ Copy
with providing right level of challenges.

89 responses

@® 4 - Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
© 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to




Q.14 Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you
to overcome them.

89 responses

@® 3 - Usually

® 1 - Rarely
@ 0 - Never

@® 4 - Every time

=

Copy

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes



Q.15 The institution makes effort to engage students in the |LJ Copy
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the
teaching learning process.

89 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




Q.16 The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such |LJ Copy
as experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

89 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all




Q.17 Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular
activities.

89 responses

@® 3 - Agree

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@ 2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

=

Copy



Q.18 Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft
skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

89 responses

@ 3 — Moderate

@ 1 - Very little
@ 0 - Not at all

@ 2 - Some what

=

@ 4 — To a great extent

Copy



Q.19 What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD |LJ Copy
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

89 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%

T @ 0 - Below 29%




Q.20 The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your
institute is very good.

89 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

=

Copy

'S\



Q.21 Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution.

53 responses

Good

Very good

Good

Gardening facility is not available

1. Best skills
2. Best performanc
3. Best knowledge

Very good study



Mainly uses of ppt..,always explain with blackboard and try to complete syllabus

Mainly use ppt

PG class hona chahiye

Pg clg hona chahiye

Coman room

Ask them to take a for a self learning encourag to ask questions

Good teaching

Verry good

1-,Teachers are always helping and kind ,
2-staff plays important role and the office is so helpful in our institute
3-proper facilities with great guidance. Good learning experience nothing, all good.



Good

Sapret classroom, cantin

Privet space in library for reading peacefully, cantin

Nothing

Sab thik h

(1) padhai pratidin hona chahiye. (2)sabhi subject ke liye alag alag teacher hona
chahiye. (3) sbhi ke liye phle anusasn jruri hai

1.we needed some techar.
2 .class room improve.
3.all techar are good teaching.

Excellent



Thank you all teachers and study in college and institute all respected teachers
Use led projector, communication improvements classes, self decency

Botany and zoology lab should be separated

good condition

1 Bachho ko vistrit shiksha dena chahiye

2 Jis baccho ko samjhne me dikkat ata hai use uske tarike se samjhane ka prayas
3 bachho ko aisa padhaya jaye ki bachhe bor na ho aur rk hi bar me kuchh had tak
samjh jaye

College me rooms kam hai aur rooms aur practical ki jarurat hai

Practical room and rooms ki kami hai

$HETT IAdTAT IR T



gardening facility is not available
Gadgin fesneti

Gardining facilities is not available
Gardening facilities is not available
Teachar available krwana cahiye
Gardening facilities not available

Gardening facility is not available

Gardening Facility is not available

el IoIdTaT giam



sTATATSRY UT ShIATeAT TATg T
The institute of a very good. Thank you so much all teachers

Gardening
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